
Peter	Gallagher	Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​ÑŠÐº	(Ð¤Ð¸Ð»Ð¼Ð¾Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ñ„Ð¸Ñ​)
After https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/after-55815471/actors
Ð​Ð¼ÐµÑ€Ð¸ÐºÐ°Ð½Ñ​ÐºÐ¸
Ð¿Ñ€ÐµÐ»ÐµÑ​Ñ‚Ð¸

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%BA%D0%B0%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B8-
%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B5%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B8-25139/actors

Ð”Ð¾Ð±Ñ€Ð°Ñ‚Ð°
Ñ​ÑŠÐ¿Ñ€ÑƒÐ³Ð°

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%82%D0%B0-
%D1%81%D1%8A%D0%BF%D1%80%D1%83%D0%B3%D0%B0-19570/actors

New	Girl https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-girl-844059/actors
Burlesque https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/burlesque-749102/actors
A	Bad	Moms	Christmas https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bad-moms-christmas-29832507/actors
The	Player https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-player-1551573/actors
Ð¢Ð°Ð¹Ð½Ñ​Ñ‚Ð²ÐµÐ½Ð¸
Ð°Ñ„ÐµÑ€Ð¸

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BD%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B2%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8-
%D0%B0%D1%84%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B8-1138005/actors

ÐšÑŠÑ‰Ð°Ñ‚Ð°	Ð½Ð°
Ð¿Ñ€Ð¸Ð·Ñ€Ð°Ñ‡Ð½Ð¸Ñ​	Ñ…
ÑŠÐ»Ð¼

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D1%8A%D1%89%D0%B0%D1%82%D0%B0-%D0%BD%D0%B0-
%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B7%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%87%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%8F-%D1%85%D1%8A%D0%BB%D0%BC-
1057264/actors

Ð—Ð»Ð¾Ð±Ð° https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B7%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B1%D0%B0-1740859/actors

Ð¢Ñ€ÐµÑ​ÐºÐ°	Ð·Ð°	ÑˆÐ¾Ñƒ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0-%D0%B7%D0%B0-
%D1%88%D0%BE%D1%83-2165006/actors

Ð¢Ð¸Ñ‚Ð°Ð½Ð¸Ðº https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%82%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%BA-1426605/actors
Conviction https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/conviction-850276/actors
Bob	Roberts https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bob-roberts-888219/actors
Ð§Ð¾Ð²ÐµÐºÑŠÑ‚,
ÐºÐ¾Ð¹Ñ‚Ð¾	Ð·Ð½Ð°ÐµÑˆÐµ
Ñ‚Ð²ÑŠÑ€Ð´Ðµ	Ð¼Ð°Ð»ÐºÐ¾

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%87%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%8A%D1%82%2C-
%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%B9%D1%82%D0%BE-%D0%B7%D0%BD%D0%B0%D0%B5%D1%88%D0%B5-
%D1%82%D0%B2%D1%8A%D1%80%D0%B4%D0%B5-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%BA%D0%BE-392697/actors

High	Spirits https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/high-spirits-1617874/actors
Adam https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adam-144929/actors
Summer	Lovers https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/summer-lovers-2302544/actors
Mrs.	Parker	and	the	Vicious
Circle https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mrs.-parker-and-the-vicious-circle-175278/actors

Hello,	My	Name	Is	Doris https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hello%2C-my-name-is-doris-18152484/actors
Perfume https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/perfume-3008476/actors
The	Murder	of	Mary	Phagan https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-murder-of-mary-phagan-7752680/actors
Last	Dance https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/last-dance-1806702/actors
Brave	New	World https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brave-new-world-4958386/actors
Cruel	Intentions https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cruel-intentions-23794343/actors
Tune	in	Tomorrow https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tune-in-tomorrow-1425127/actors
The	Underneath https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-underneath-2625478/actors
To	Gillian	on	Her	37th	Birthday https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/to-gillian-on-her-37th-birthday-2269039/actors
Dreamchild https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dreamchild-3039271/actors
Someday	This	Pain	Will	Be	Useful
to	You https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/someday-this-pain-will-be-useful-to-you-3023600/actors

Ð£Ñ€Ð¾Ñ†Ð¸	Ð¿Ð¾
Ð»ÑŽÐ±Ð¾Ð²

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%83%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%86%D0%B8-%D0%BF%D0%BE-
%D0%BB%D1%8E%D0%B1%D0%BE%D0%B2-606244/actors

Mother's	Boys https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mother%27s-boys-2463933/actors
Center	Stage:	On	Pointe https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/center-stage%3A-on-pointe-24905640/actors
My	Little	Girl https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-little-girl-642166/actors
Center	Stage:	Turn	It	Up https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/center-stage%3A-turn-it-up-581347/actors
Cannes	Man https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cannes-man-834352/actors
The	War	Boys https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-war-boys-12132358/actors
Late	for	Dinner https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/late-for-dinner-16252386/actors
Johnny	Skidmarks https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/johnny-skidmarks-4160413/actors
Cafe	Society https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cafe-society-5739046/actors
Milena https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/milena-1499700/actors
White	Mile https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/white-mile-12132844/actors
Brotherhood	of	Murder https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brotherhood-of-murder-12809084/actors
The	Secret	Lives	of	Men https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-secret-lives-of-men-3825002/actors
Gashole https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gashole-5526451/actors
Path	to	Paradise:	The	Untold
Story	of	the	World	Trade	Center
Bombing

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/path-to-paradise%3A-the-untold-story-of-the-world-trade-center-bombing-55450604/actors

Protection https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/protection-7251319/actors
The	Last	Debate https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-debate-1533061/actors
Virtual	Obsession https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/virtual-obsession-21528210/actors
The	Feast	of	All	Saints https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-feast-of-all-saints-4376316/actors

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/4462944/actors
Page	to	Screen https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/page-to-screen-7124293/actors
Long	Day's	Journey	into	Night https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/long-day%27s-journey-into-night-27252384/actors

ÐžÑ€Ð¸Ð½Ð´Ð¶	ÐšÐ°ÑƒÐ½Ñ‚Ð¸ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B6-%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%83%D0%BD%D1%82%D0%B8-194427/actors
The	Idolmaker https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-idolmaker-979417/actors
Humane https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/humane-124759759/actors
Palm	Springs https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/palm-springs-65084655/actors
Short	Cuts https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/short-cuts-605226/actors
While	You	Were	Sleeping https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/while-you-were-sleeping-492093/actors
Step	Up	Revolution https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/step-up-revolution-81044/actors
The	Cabinet	of	Dr.	Ramirez https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cabinet-of-dr.-ramirez-27733173/actors
Ð¡ÐµÐºÑ​,	Ð»ÑŠÐ¶Ð¸	Ð¸	Ð²Ð¸Ð
´ÐµÐ¾

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81%2C-%D0%BB%D1%8A%D0%B6%D0%B8-%D0%B8-
%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%BE-1367548/actors

ÐœÐ¸Ñ​Ñ‚ÑŠÑ€	Ð”Ð¸Ð¹Ð´Ñ​ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%B8%D1%81%D1%82%D1%8A%D1%80-%D0%B4%D0%B8%D0%B9%D0%B4%D1%81-
59595/actors

Ð“ÐµÐ½ÐµÑ€Ð°Ð»Ð½Ð¾
Ð¿ÑŠÐ»Ð½Ð¾Ð¼Ð¾Ñ‰Ð½Ð¾

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%BD%D0%BE-
%D0%BF%D1%8A%D0%BB%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%BC%D0%BE%D1%89%D0%BD%D0%BE-313998/actors

ÐšÐ°Ðº	Ñ​Ðµ https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D0%B0%D0%BA-%D1%81%D0%B5-

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/after-55815471/actors
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https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%82%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BD%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B2%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8-%D0%B0%D1%84%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B8-1138005/actors
https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D1%8A%D1%89%D0%B0%D1%82%D0%B0-%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B7%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%87%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%8F-%D1%85%D1%8A%D0%BB%D0%BC-1057264/actors
https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%B7%D0%BB%D0%BE%D0%B1%D0%B0-1740859/actors
https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B0-%D0%B7%D0%B0-%D1%88%D0%BE%D1%83-2165006/actors
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https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bob-roberts-888219/actors
https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%87%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%8A%D1%82%2C-%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%B9%D1%82%D0%BE-%D0%B7%D0%BD%D0%B0%D0%B5%D1%88%D0%B5-%D1%82%D0%B2%D1%8A%D1%80%D0%B4%D0%B5-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%BA%D0%BE-392697/actors
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https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/someday-this-pain-will-be-useful-to-you-3023600/actors
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https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81%2C-%D0%BB%D1%8A%D0%B6%D0%B8-%D0%B8-%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%BE-1367548/actors
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https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D0%B0%D0%BA-%D1%81%D0%B5-%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%B7%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%85-%D1%81-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BA%D0%B0-%D0%B2%D0%B8-147235/actors


Ð·Ð°Ð¿Ð¾Ð·Ð½Ð°Ñ…	Ñ​
Ð¼Ð°Ð¹ÐºÐ°	Ð²Ð¸

%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%B7%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%85-%D1%81-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BA%D0%B0-
%D0%B2%D0%B8-147235/actors

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BA%D0%B0%D0%BA-%D1%81%D0%B5-%D0%B7%D0%B0%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%B7%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%85-%D1%81-%D0%BC%D0%B0%D0%B9%D0%BA%D0%B0-%D0%B2%D0%B8-147235/actors

